
Dinky Weisse

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Roggi Gianluca (06/285) 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 10 3 7

Casini Massimiliano (06/289) 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 7

Catone Riccardo (06/286) 0 0 4 5 4 7 3 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 3 2 4 6 4 5

Geppetti Luca (06/287) 0 0 1 0 4 1 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 3 3 1 1 1 1 1

Vestri Tommaso (06/807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 4 0

Baglioni Marco (06/288) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roggi Gianluca 06/285 31 51 1,65

Casini Massimiliano 06/289 31 48 1,55

Catone Riccardo 06/286 30 42 1,40

Geppetti Luca 06/287 22 20 0,91

Vestri Tommaso 06/807 10 5 0,50

Baglioni Marco 06/288 4 4 1,00

Golden Gate 333

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rossi Paolo (06/429) 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0

Alì Samuele (06/428) 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 3 0 0

Tofani Nello (06/739) 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 9 3 5 4 10 4 4 0 0

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 2 5 3 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 1 3 3 8 0 0 0 0

Nenci Andrea (06/430) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 4 3 0 0

Cappetti Alessio (06/740) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Paolo 06/429 32 80 2,50

Alì Samuele 06/428 32 77 2,41

Tofani Nello 06/739 31 63 2,03

Frulio Carlo 06/431 13 31 2,38

Nenci Andrea 06/430 12 11 0,92

Cappetti Alessio 06/740 4 3 0,75

Nel Dubbio...Scansete

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Campriani Barbara (06/520) 4 7 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10

Bartoli Sara (06/523) 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 1

Landi Miriam (06/521) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 7

Bartoli Claudia (06/522) 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 7

Vinciarelli Emanuela (06/525) 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Albiani Alessandra (06/524) 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campriani Barbara 06/520 28 46 1,64

Bartoli Sara 06/523 22 20 0,91

Landi Miriam 06/521 24 19 0,79

Bartoli Claudia 06/522 22 17 0,77

Vinciarelli Emanuela 06/525 20 10 0,50

Albiani Alessandra 06/524 8 8 1,00

Silver Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 5 3 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 6

D'Oriano Margherita (06/557) 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 1

Vitellozzi Claudia (06/558) 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 6

Savini Monica (06/556) 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 6 1 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Erica 06/560 31 59 1,90

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 28 56 2,00

D'Oriano Margherita 06/557 22 41 1,86

Vitellozzi Claudia 06/558 26 37 1,42

Savini Monica 06/556 21 36 1,71



T.N.T. Boom

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cigolini Nicola (06/078) 4 3 3 6 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 1 3

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 4 2 4 10 0 0 3 5 4 7 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 7 1 1

Fragai Carlotta (06/079) 4 5 3 4 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 5 2 6 0 0 2 2 4 7

Tumminello Manuel (06/653) 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 5 0 0 1 1 3 7

Ogrutan Simona Ioana (06/081) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 6

Peruzzi Tiziano (06/077) 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 3 3 1 2

Bichi Claudio (06/654) 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 2

Zelli Martina (06/083) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Peruzzi Letizia (06/082) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cigolini Nicola 06/078 22 45 2,05

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 24 36 1,50

Fragai Carlotta 06/079 23 34 1,48

Tumminello Manuel 06/653 13 18 1,38

Ogrutan Simona Ioana 06/081 10 15 1,50

Peruzzi Tiziano 06/077 15 14 0,93

Bichi Claudio 06/654 11 9 0,82

Zelli Martina 06/083 7 2 0,29

Peruzzi Letizia 06/082 3 0 0,00


